Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

10:30

Ringnummer
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076-17-0380
240-15-0286
075-12-1481
232-16-2520
232-13-0735
232-16-2381
232-15-1939
232-17-2830
232-14-1335
232-17-2810
172-16-0126
172-17-0252
172-15-6369
232-16-2511
232-15-1662
232-14-1416
232-16-2431
232-15-2039
172-17-0117
172-15-6425
232-13-0729
232-15-1890
232-15-1930
172-16-0007
232-15-1639
172-15-6335
076-15-0615
172-16-0035
076-15-0605
232-15-1570
232-16-2480
232-17-2565
000-12-1632
232-14-1228
172-15-6204
076-14-0583
172-17-0379
172-16-0202
220-15-0052
076-17-0803
172-17-0356
076-17-0821
172-16-0482
076-15-0946
232-16-2187
232-16-2285
232-16-2296
232-17-2672
232-16-2299
172-16-0118
232-17-2578
232-14-1447
232-16-2436
232-14-1397

19-05-2018 fra TINGLEV

Antal duer: 486
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 12:57:19 1.115,50
A 12:45:52 1.057,06
A 13:40:05 1.013,08
A 13:37:45 1.001,30
A+ 13:43:34 994,34
A 13:49:49 991,72
A 13:23:52 986,54
U 13:24:00 985,78
A 13:41:38 981,01
A 13:25:05 979,68
A 13:01:22 974,44
A 13:01:24 974,23
A 12:57:51 969,38
A+ 13:44:17 967,63
A 13:55:20 965,07
U 13:28:28 961,11
U 13:29:06 957,71
A 13:51:19 956,07
A 12:58:27 952,72
A 12:58:29 952,50
A 13:52:51 948,84
A 13:49:51 944,80
A 13:31:46 943,66
A 13:01:43 932,20
A 14:02:45 931,43
A * 13:03:54 931,27
U 13:32:42 928,17
A * 13:02:24 928,02
A 13:32:44 928,00
A 14:05:50 918,13
A * 13:37:25 915,21
A * 13:57:09 907,53
A 13:07:43 907,09
A 14:08:38 906,37
A * 13:08:01 905,37
A * 13:37:33 904,16
A 13:09:05 902,79
A * 13:09:25 900,90
A 13:09:37 899,77
A 13:19:46 897,66
A 13:10:03 897,34
A 13:19:53 897,04
A 13:09:59 895,86
A 13:33:28 895,70
A 14:11:27 894,84
A 14:05:13 894,32
A * 14:05:14 894,25
A 14:11:36 894,23
A * 14:05:17 894,04
A 13:09:38 893,99
A 14:05:32 893,00
U 13:42:12 892,43
U 13:42:12 892,43
A 13:42:19 891,89

Forening Navn

1/ 22
1/ 53
1/ 30
1721
1/ 20
1/ 72
1/ 37
2/ 37
2/ 21
3737
1/ 16
2/ 16
1/ 14
3721
2/ 72
4737
5737
2/ 20
1/ 45
2/ 45
3720
1/ 12
6/ 37
3/ 45
3772
2/ 14
1/ 20
4/ 45
2/ 20
4,72
7737
4721
1/ 23
5/ 72
2/ 23
3720
2/ 53
3/53
4/ 53
1/29
5/53
2/ 29
3/ 14
2/ 22
6/ 72
4/ 20
5/ 20
7/ 72
6/ 20
1/ 29
7/ 20
8/ 37
8/ 37
10/ 37

076
172
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
172
172
172
232
232
232
232
232
172
172
232
232
232
172
232
172
076
172
076
232
232
232
172
232
172
076
172
172
172
076
172
076
172
076
232
232
232
232
232
172
232
232
232
232

LINDA - HENNING
BRDR. NIELSEN
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
LEIF TONNING

VIGGO KNUDSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN

LEIF TONNING

CLAUS JENSEN

KARL MARIUS ABERG
KARL MARIUS ABERG
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
LEIF TONNING

ULLA & RENE RONN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
JORN ROSENGREEN
CLAUS JENSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
CLAUS JENSEN

LEIF TONNING

TAGE GRAVESEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
TAGE GRAVESEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
HELLE & JENS

BRDR. NIELSEN
HELLE & JENS

SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
LINDA - HENNING
ULLA & RENE RONN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 21-05-2018

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
948
908
898
891
889
884
884
879
878
874
873
869
867
865
862
859
857
854
854
851
847
846
836
835
835
832
832
832
823
820
814
813
813
812
811
809
808
807
805
804
804
803
803
802
802
802
802
801
801
801
800
800
800

100,00
75,00
50,00



Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

10:30

Ringnummer

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

172-17-0321
172-15-6014
172-16-0340
172-17-0521
232-17-2628
076-16-0777
232-16-2156
076-14-0252
172-17-0133
076-16-0603
076-16-0519
232-15-1881
908-15-2735
172-16-0401
172-17-0039
232-16-2492
076-17-0658
172-17-0460
000-16-6039
250-15-4684
172-15-6455
172-17-0096
172-16-0448
172-17-0215
172-12-2442
172-16-0438
172-17-0207
172-14-4299
172-16-0053
172-15-6292
076-15-0633
232-16-2157
076-15-0636
172-16-0434
232-17-2643
232-16-2238
172-14-4384
172-16-0415
232-16-2376
232-16-2211
232-16-2315
232-16-2155
232-17-2631
172-15-6141
232-16-2395
232-17-2707
172-16-0399
232-16-2205
172-17-0328
232-15-1777
232-17-2615
172-16-0021
232-15-1699
232-14-1111

19-05-2018 fra TINGLEV

Antal duer: 486
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 13:11:20 890,20
U 13:11:24 889,83
A 13:10:47 889,79
A 13:10:50 887,32
A 14:07:13 886,53
U * 13:41:39 884,82
A 14:14:38 882,16
A 13:22:48 881,90
A 13:10:48 879,55
A 13:34:25 875,77
A 13:24:47 871,89
A * 14:06:36 871,74
U 13:47:28 868,63
A 13:10:43 865,73
A 13:11:25 861,98
A 13:49:13 861,00
A 13:41:05 860,00
A 13:12:30 856,23
U 13:28:19 854,61
A 13:17:54 852,07
A 13:17:51 850,23
A 13:18:36 850,08
A 13:18:37 849,99
A 13:18:17 848,04
A 13:18:44 847,86
A 13:14:16 847,03
A 13:18:35 846,53
A * 13:17:55 842,27
A 13:18:00 841,85
A 13:45:31 840,50
A 13:51:50 840,18
A 14:25:56 839,91
A 13:51:54 839,90
A 13:15:56 838,52
A 14:19:43 838,29
A 14:20:09 836,71
A 13:26:30 835,68
A 13:26:37 835,13
A+ 14:21:12 832,91
A 14:21:15 832,73
A 14:22:16 828,67
A+ 14:29:10 828,55
A * 14:22:40 827,66
A 13:24:26 823,35
A 14:31:03 822,08
A 14:31:07 821,85
U 13:20:06 817,98
A 14:25:47 816,72
U 13:26:13 815,01
A 14:26:17 814,99
A 14:26:54 812,87
A 13:24:06 812,35
A 14:34:04 811,92
A 14:34:05 811,86

Forening Navn

6/ 53
7/ 53
3/23
2/ 29
2/ 30
4/ 20
8/ 72
3/29
5/ 45
1/8
4/ 29
2/ 12
11/ 37
1/ 35
2/ 35
12/ 37
3/22
3/35
5/ 29
4/ 23
3/29
4/ 14
5/ 14
4/ 29
5/23
4/ 35
5/29
6/ 45
7/ 45
4/ 22
5720
9/ 172
6/ 20
5/ 35
3/ 30
4/ 30
3/ 16
4/ 16
5/ 30
6/ 30
8/ 20
10/ 72
7/ 30
8/ 53
11/ 72
12/ 72
6/ 35
8/ 30
9/ 53
9/ 30
10/ 30
8/ 45
13/ 72
14/ 72

172
172
172
172
232
076
232
076
172
076
076
232
232
172
172
232
076
172
076
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
076
076
232
076
172
232
232
172
172
232
232
232
232
232
172
232
232
172
232
172
232
232
172
232
232

BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

TAGE GRAVESEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
HELLE & JENS
BJARNE NIELSEN
EVALD JENSEN
HELLE & JENS

JORN ROSENGREEN
CLAUS JENSEN
VIKTOR DEGN
VIKTOR DEGN

CLAUS JENSEN
LINDA - HENNING
VIKTOR DEGN

HELLE & JENS

TAGE GRAVESEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
THORKILD PEDERSEN
TAGE GRAVESEN
VIKTOR DEGN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
LINDA - HENNING
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
VIKTOR DEGN

KLAUS RASMUSSEN
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
KARL MARIUS ABERG
KARL MARIUS ABERG
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
VIKTOR DEGN

KLAUS RASMUSSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 21-05-2018

Preemie Pramieklasse

798
798
798
795
795
793
791
791
788
785
782
781
779
776
773
772
771
768
766
764
762
762
762
760
760
759
759
755
755
753
753
753
753
752
751
750
749
749
747
747
743
743
742
738
737
737
733
732
731
731
729
728
728
728



Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

10:30

Ringnummer

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
120

232-16-2510
172-17-0020
232-16-2444
232-16-2438
232-17-2583
076-15-0635
232-16-2479
232-15-1840
076-16-0467
232-17-2802
232-17-2560
232-15-1557
232-16-2103

19-05-2018 fra TINGLEV

Antal duer: 486
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 14:21:57 810,50
A 13:21:41 810,43
U 14:02:13 808,26
U = 14:02:16 808,07
A 14:28:14 807,91
A 14:00:21 806,16
A 14:02:49 805,98
A 14:02:52 805,79
A 14:24:03 803,23
U 14:03:37 802,96
A 14:24:12 802,71
A 14:36:59 802,33
A 14:36:59 802,33

Forening Navn

5721
7/ 35
13/ 37
14/ 37
9/20
7/ 20
15/ 37
16/ 37
6/ 21
17/ 37
7/ 21
15/ 72
15/ 72

232
172
232
232
232
076
232
232
232
232
232
232
232

LEIF TONNING
VIKTOR DEGN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN

LEIF TONNING
CLAUS JENSEN

LEIF TONNING

ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN

Point

Side 3
Udskrevet d. 21-05-2018

Premie

Praemieklasse

727
727
725
724
724
723
723
722
720
720
720
719
719



